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優勝　城野・熊崎

優勝　遠藤・小池

檜山・早川

城野・熊崎

6-0

4-6

（フリー・KIZUNA）
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（WITH・フリー)

（石井ＴＡ)

高橋・鈴木

石井・澤口
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1 2 3 4 勝 敗 順位

遠藤・小池 （WITH・BAO) 6-0 6-1 6-0 4 0 1

大渕・本里 （石井TA) 0-6

4

2-6 2-6 0 4

6-4 2 2熊木・秦 （ノア) 1-6 6-2

2 2中川・中川 （KIZUNA・BAO) 0-6 6-2

井上・横山 （KIZUNA・BAO)

5

6-2
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3-6

6-3

2-6 6-0

4-6

6-3 3-6 2 2 2
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